
Phantas
All-in-one Floor Cleaning Solution

Superb performance in 
a broad range of applications :
Manufacturing plants | Workspaces | Retail Stores
Health care | Hospitality
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Phantas
All in One, One for All

Auto Water Disposal
draining wastewater

Auto Rinsing
the Waste-water tank

A
with fresh water

Auto Power
charging



Technical Specification

Phantas

540 (L) X 440 (W) X 617 (H)

46 kg.

410 mm

330 mm

400-700 ㎡/h

> 1000 m²

8 L

0.7 L

Scrubbing 5h, Vacuuming 5h , 

Sweeping 18h, Dust Mopping 10h

2 Hours

LiDARs, 3D Depth Cameras, 

RGB Camera, Anti-drop Sensor, 

Anti-collision sensor

Charging Dock, Water Tank Trolley

< 65 dB

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

VACUUMING SWEEPING WIDTH

SCRUBBING WIDTH

Phantas
All in One, One for All

CLEANING EFFICIENCY

WATER TANK CAPACITY

DUST BAG

TRASH CAN

RUNTIME

CHARGING TIME

SENSOR SYSTEM

OPTIONAL

NOISE


