



Phantas







- ควบคุมการทำงานได้ครอบคลุมทุกทิศทาง
- กำหนดเวลาและเลือกพื้นที่ทำความสะอาด ล่วงหม้าได้

Performance Report

- ตรวจสอบสถานะการทำงาน ໄດ້ແບບ Realtime
- สามารถตรวจสอบการทำงาน ย้อนหลังได้
- รับรายงานสรุปการทำความสะอาด /ประสิทธิภาพผ่านอีเมลหรือ SMS



• ทำความสะอาดได้ถึง 700 ตร.ม./ชม.



Superb performance in

Manufacturing plants | Workspaces | Retail Stores

Health care | Hospitality

a broad range of applications:

ecurity & Navigation

- LiDARs
- 3D Depth Cameras
- RGB Camera, Anti-drop Sensor
- Anti-collision sensor

Type of Cleaning

- กวาดพื้น
- ดดฝ่น
- ขัดพื้น
- ถูพื้น

One-Stop Service Workstation



Auto Water Disposal draining wastewater



Auto Rinsing the Waste-water tank



Auto Refill with fresh water



Auto Power













Artificial Marble

















All in One, One for All

ข้อมูลทางเทคนิค หุ่นยนต์ทำความสะอาดรุ่น Phantas

DIMENSION	540 (L) X 440 (W) X 617 (H)
NET WEIGHT	46 kg.
VACUUMING SWEEPING WIDTH	410 mm
SCRUBBING WIDTH	330 mm
CLEANING EFFICIENCY	400-700 ㎡/h
WATER TANK CAPACITY	> 1000 m ²
DUST BAG	8 L
TRASH CAN	0.7 L
RUNTIME	Scrubbing 5h, Vacuuming 5h ,
	Sweeping 18h, Dust Mopping 10h
CHARGING TIME	2 Hours
CENCOD CYCTEM	LiDARe 2D Donth Comorce
SENSOR SYSTEM	LiDARs, 3D Depth Cameras,
	RGB Camera, Anti-drop Sensor,
	Anti-collision sensor
OPTIONAL	Charging Dock, Water Tank Trolley
NOISE	< 65 dB

Technical Specification

ติดต่อบริการได้ 24 ชม. 02-576-5555













